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Telephone Cables

A-2Y(S)2Y
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2-10 pairs Generally as IEC 60708

Number of Pairs x Conductor

Diameter

These cables are used for telephone and signal transmission for permanent
laying on or under plaster , outdoor . They are manufactured generally in acc.
with [EC 60708 similar to VDE 0816

Construction :

Conductor Solid plain (or Tinned) annealed copper
Insulation HDPE

. Polyester Tape + Drain Wire(Tinned Copper )
Static screen +Al.Polyester Tape
Sheath Black LDPE

Color Code: as IEC 60708

Sheath thickness
Diameter
Standard

Packing Length

mm

2x2x0.4

4x2x0.4

6x2x0.4

8x2x0.4

10x2x0.4

mm mm Kg/Km meter
1.0 4.7 19 2000
1.0 5.2 27 2000
1.0 5.8 35 2000
1.0 6.2 42 2000

1.0 6.5 49 2000



A-2Y(S)2Y

2-10 pairs Generally as IEC 60708

Number of Pairs x Conductor

Diameter

mm

2x2x0.5

4x2x0.5

6x2x0.5

8x2x0.5

10x2x0.5

2x2x0.6

4x2x0.6

6x2x0.6

8x2x0.6

10x2x0.6

2x2x0.8

4x2x0.8

6x2x0.8

8x2x0.8

10x2x0.8

2x2x0.9

4x2x0.9

6x2x0.9

8x2x0.9

10x2x0.9
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52

5.8

6.5

71

7.4

5.8

6.6

7.4

8.1

8.6

6.8

7.7

8.9

10.2

Kg/Km
24
35
47
58
68
30
46
62
7
92
47
73
100
132
163
53
90
129
161

192
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Standard
Packing Length

meter

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Telephone Cables

e Industries ( KCI )
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